
 Western Horse Performance Days (27.03.2010-28.03.2 010) 
Richterin: Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen 

 
 AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown :0 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 110 Late Nite Invitation Hermann Schuran Hermann Schuran Juelich,  
 
 AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 
 AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 12 Suddenly Mr Goodbar Stefanie Bubenzer Nathalie Basche ,  
 
 AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 0 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 
 AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 
 AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 70 Hints Flashy Flower Petra Schlueter Petra Schlueter Hagen,  
 2 86 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Katrin Werz Radevormwald,  
 
 AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 110 Late Nite Invitation Hermann Schuran Hermann Schuran Juelich,  
 2 32 Hints Classic Rose Vanessa Hahn Vanessa Hahn Duelmen,  
 3 18 Just For Flesch Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch Willich,  
 4 58 Great Pretty Girl Alexandra Mis Alexandra Mis Korschenbroich,  
 
 AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 12 Suddenly Mr Goodbar Stefanie Bubenzer Nathalie Basche ,  
 AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 2 49 Ima Scotch Profiler Sandra Schaub Simona Boelke Alfter,  
 3 48 Expressionistic Hint Christine Kuhn Christine Kuhn Koenigswinter,  
 4 19 Artful Carats Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 
 AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 14 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 113 Holly Dun Conquista Emanuel Ernst Reinhard Orth Neunkirchen-Seelsch.,  
 2 122 Spooks Enterprise Elias Ernst Uwe Wipprecht ,  
 3 123 Sailin Playboy Jana Kuenkler Anita Lauster-Ernst Windeck,  
 4 124 Ima Smart Gentleman Chantal Fruetel Markus Ginzel Huenxe,  
 5 31 Pepper Too Whiz Emanuel Ernst Simone Beckmann Hagen,  
 6 125 Hollys Sweetest Chantal Fruetel Sascha Mermann Bocholt,  
 7 5 Watch Sunny Gump BB Christiane Bonaria Christiane Bonaria Pissange,  
 8 38 Tacos Next Starlight Stefanie Jahnke Stefanie Jahnke Hamm,  
 9 35 SES Miss Coke Olena Cornelia Harkaemper Cornelia Harkaemper Overath,  
 
 AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 12 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 37 Mr Dry Little Lilli Emanuel Ernst Raffaela Hillert Pottum,  
 2 118 BH With A Twist Anita Lauster-Ernst Anita Ernst Windeck,  
 3 17 Nics Latino Lover Emanuel Ernst Klaus Fels Moenchengladbach,  
 4 112 Smart Peppy Power Stefani Orth Stefani Orth Neunkirchen-Seelsch.,  
 5 46 Poco Awesome Beauty Kirstin Kroner Kirstin Kroner Valwigerberg,  
 6 36 Marilee Dundee Andreas Hessler Andreas Hessler Windeck,  
 7 6 Smart Impossible Christiane Bonaria Christiane Bonaria Pissange,  
 8 97 AH Freaky Freckles Denis Herrmann Andreas Herrmann Neuwied,  
 9 114 The Hollywood Double Ulrich Fischer Ulrich Fischer Wiehl,  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 111 Sizzlin Leo Tomboy Jana Boese Jana Boese Wissen,  
 2 88 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel Bad Sassendorf,  
 3 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 4 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 5 45 Justy Poco Doc Kirstin Kroner Kirstin Kroner Valwigerberg,  
 6 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 7 121 Rooster Sue Katja Sandfort Katja Sandfort Heiligenhaus,  
 8 68 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 
 AQHA 1363: Green Western Riding - Shown: 12 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 111 Sizzlin Leo Tomboy Jana Boese Jana Boese Wissen,  
 2 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 3 93 Jim Doc Tari Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch Nuembrecht,  
 4 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 5 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 6 121 Rooster Sue Katja Sandfort Katja Sandfort Heiligenhaus,  
 7 16 OK Luckyday Sonja Elmers Sonja Elmers Wirges,  
 8 90 Watch My Technique Linda Leckebusch Kathrin Gayko Reichshof,  
 9 89 Sterling Sadie May Julia Kramer Julia Kramer Dortmund,  
 
 AQHA 1380: Trail - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 45 Justy Poco Doc Kirstin Kroner Kirstin Kroner Valwigerberg,  
 2 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 3 90 Watch My Technique Linda Leckebusch Kathrin Gayko Reichshof,  
 4 51 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Karin Lamprecht Trier,  
 5 46 Poco Awesome Beauty Kirstin Kroner Kirstin Kroner Valwigerberg,  
 6 121 Rooster Sue Katja Sandfort Katja Sandfort Heiligenhaus,  
 
 AQHA 1383: Green Trail - Shown: 13 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 2 90 Watch My Technique Linda Leckebusch Kathrin Gayko Reichshof,  
 3 15 Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,  
 4 89 Sterling Sadie May Julia Kramer Julia Kramer Dortmund,  
 5 46 Poco Awesome Beauty Kirstin Kroner Kirstin Kroner Valwigerberg,  
 6 88 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel Bad Sassendorf,  
 7 111 Sizzlin Leo Tomboy Jana Boese Jana Boese Wissen,  
 8 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 9 93 Jim Doc Tari Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch Nuembrecht,  
 
 AQHA 1420: Western Pleasure - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 102 Slack League Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger Duesseldorf,  
 2 120 Nitesgonnabeelong Manuela Voigtlaender Oliver Sturm Velbert,  
 3 12 Suddenly Mr Goodbar Stefanie Bubenzer Nathalie Basche ,  
 4 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 5 49 Ima Scotch Profiler Sandra Schaub Simona Boelke Alfter,  
 6 19 Artful Carats Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 7 121 Rooster Sue Katja Sandfort Katja Sandfort Heiligenhaus,  
 8 16 OK Luckyday Sonja Elmers Sonja Elmers Wirges,  
 
 AQHA 1424: Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 10 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 120 Nitesgonnabeelong Manuela Voigtlaender Oliver Sturm Velbert,  
 2 12 Suddenly Mr Goodbar Stefanie Bubenzer Nathalie Basche ,  
 3 19 Artful Carats Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 4 49 Ima Scotch Profiler Sandra Schaub Simona Boelke Alfter,  
 5 74 Sparkling Revolution Leon Schardt Edith Drescher ,  
 6 121 Rooster Sue Katja Sandfort Katja Sandfort Heiligenhaus,  
 7 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 8 15 Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,  
 
 AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 2 19 Artful Carats Susanne Flesch Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 3 49 Ima Scotch Profiler Sandra Schaub Simona Boelke Alfter,  
 4 120 Nitesgonnabeelong Manuela Voigtlaender Oliver Sturm Velbert,  
 
 
 
 
 



 AQHA 1750: Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 3 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 2 14 Hot Rodden Sylvia Cremer Sylvia Cremer Merzenich,  
 3 99 Chic N Chex Kim Dammann John & Diana Royer Bad Sassendorf,  
 
 AQHA 1770: Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 2 40 Hot Tec Nic Beate Kehrhahn Beate Kehrhahn Sierscheid,  
 
 AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 2 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 3 14 Hot Rodden Sylvia Cremer Sylvia Cremer Merzenich,  
 4 32 Hints Classic Rose Vanessa Hahn Vanessa Hahn Duelmen,  
 5 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 6 48 Expressionistic Hint Christine Kuhn Christine Kuhn Koenigswinter,  
 7 40 Hot Tec Nic Beate Kehrhahn Beate Kehrhahn Sierscheid,  
 
 AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 18 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 113 Holly Dun Conquista Stefani Orth Reinhard Orth Neunkirchen-Seelsch.,  
 2 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 3 112 Smart Peppy Power Stefani Orth Stefani Orth Neunkirchen-Seelsch.,  
 4 37 Mr Dry Little Lilli Raffaela Hillert Raffaela Hillert Pottum,  
 5 6 Smart Impossible Christiane Bonaria Christiane Bonaria Pissange,  
 6 109 Ruf Lil Demon Ellen Schumacher-Molli Ellen Schumacher-Molli Immerath,  
 7 67 Pepson Toby Sabina Schad Sabina Schad Bad Muenstereifel,  
 8 35 SES Miss Coke Olena Cornelia Harkaemper Cornelia Harkaemper Overath,  
 9 108 The Lone Rooster Ellen Schumacher-Molli Ellen Schumacher-Molli Immerath,  
 
 AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 5 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 2 51 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Karin Lamprecht Trier,  
 3 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 4 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 
 AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 2 88 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel Bad Sassendorf,  
 3 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 4 54 Special Dandy Skip Thomas Luettgenau Thomas Luettgenau Radevormwald,  
 5 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 6 6 Smart Impossible Christiane Bonaria Christiane Bonaria Pissange,  
 7 68 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 
 AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 2 102 Slack League Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard Wittelsbuerger Duesseldorf,  
 3 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 4 54 Special Dandy Skip Thomas Luettgenau Thomas Luettgenau Radevormwald,  
 5 68 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 
 AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 1 Incredible Chip Annette Bauer Annette Bauer Waldmuehlen,  
 2 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 3 76 Frost Joe Cody Alexandra Olzem Alexandra Olzem Euskirchen,  
 4 34 Chips Sunny Sue Andrea Hamm Andrea Mueller Swisttal,  
 5 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 6 58 Great Pretty Girl Alexandra Mis Alexandra Mis Korschenbroich,  
 7 48 Expressionistic Hint Christine Kuhn Christine Kuhn Koenigswinter,  
 8 69 Mr Del Rio Chant Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 9 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 
 AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 71 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Sophie Schonauer Bonn,  
 2 43 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Alexandra Klee Kirchhain,  
 3 48 Expressionistic Hint Christine Kuhn Christine Kuhn Koenigswinter,  
 4 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 



 AQHA 3120: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 2 32 Hints Classic Rose Vanessa Hahn Vanessa Hahn Duelmen,  
 3 48 Expressionistic Hint Christine Kuhn Christine Kuhn Koenigswinter,  
 4 110 Late Nite Invitation Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Juelich,  
 5 58 Great Pretty Girl Alexandra Mis Alexandra Mis Korschenbroich,  
 6 61 Last Blue Spirit Boy Sonja Puetz Sonja Puetz Overath,  
 
 AQHA 3340: Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 12 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 115 PW Steppin Step Jac Bernd Haehndel Bernd Haehndel Bad Orb,  
 2 112 Smart Peppy Power Elena Backhausen Stefani Orth Neunkirchen-Seelsch.,  
 3 84 Broadways Whizper Katharina Weber Katharina Weber Essen,  
 4 36 Marilee Dundee Andreas Hessler Andreas Hessler Windeck,  
 5 56 Bea Snapy Pine Manon Bastin Bastin Manon Vianden, L 
 6 67 Pepson Toby Sabina Schad Sabina Schad Bad Muenstereifel,  
 7 35 SES Miss Coke Olena Cornelia Harkaemper Cornelia Harkaemper Overath,  
 8 10 Listo Little Peppy Simone Bieh Simone Bieh Eitorf,  
 9 18 Just For Flesch Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch Willich,  
 
 AQHA 3380: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 13 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 51 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Karin Lamprecht Trier,  
 2 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 3 88 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel Bad Sassendorf,  
 4 89 Sterling Sadie May Julia Kramer Julia Kramer Dortmund,  
 5 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 6 7 Independence Peppy Martina Braun Martina Braun Oetzingen,  
 7 58 Great Pretty Girl Alexandra Mis Alexandra Mis Korschenbroich,  
 8 22 FK Major Cooper Katja Van Pol Katja Van Pol Meerbusch,  
 9 64 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger Essen,  
 
 AQHA 3400: Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 16 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 104 Puros Whizling Storm Sandra Visnjic Sandra Visnjic Muelheim An Der Ruhr,  
 2 77 Leos Sugar Doc Olena Maria Stellberg Maria Stellberg Elbtal-Dorchheim,  
 3 81 UB Boon Bar Jac Dorothee Tilmes Dorothee Tilmes Ratingen,  
 4 22 FK Major Cooper Katja Van Pol Katja Van Pol Meerbusch,  
 5 51 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Karin Lamprecht Trier,  
 6 38 Tacos Next Starlight Stefanie Jahnke Stefanie Jahnke Hamm,  
 7 7 Independence Peppy Martina Braun Martina Braun Oetzingen,  
 8 68 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 9 64 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger Essen,  
 
 AQHA 3420: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown : 21 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 22 FK Major Cooper Katja Van Pol Katja Van Pol Meerbusch,  
 2 88 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel Bad Sassendorf,  
 3 64 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger Essen,  
 4 68 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer Angelique Schiffer Linnich,  
 5 89 Sterling Sadie May Julia Kramer Julia Kramer Dortmund,  
 6 76 Frost Joe Cody Alexandra Olzem Alexandra Olzem Euskirchen,  
 7 34 Chips Sunny Sue Andrea Hamm Andrea Mueller Swisttal,  
 8 58 Great Pretty Girl Alexandra Mis Alexandra Mis Korschenbroich,  
 9 38 Tacos Next Starlight Stefanie Jahnke Stefanie Jahnke Hamm,  
 
 AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter  - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 2 119 Casy Zipps Gold Ilka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein Grossholbach,  
 
 AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 2 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 
 AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 2 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 3 111 Sizzlin Leo Tomboy Jana Boese Jana Boese Wissen,  
 
 
 
 
 



 AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 93 Jim Doc Tari Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch Nuembrecht,  
 2 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 3 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 4 82 Major Bon Joey Nadine Tuchlinski Angelika Tuchlinski Ratingen,  
 
 AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 93 Jim Doc Tari Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch Nuembrecht,  
 2 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 3 82 Major Bon Joey Nadine Tuchlinski Angelika Tuchlinski Ratingen,  
 4 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 
 AQHA 5120: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 78 PS Power Of Gold Franziska Suhr Peter Glatte Walhorn,  
 2 55 SC Golden Skipper Annika Luhmann Juergen Luhmann Wadersloh,  
 
 AQHA 5400: Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 2 90 Watch My Technique Christine Gayko Kathrin Gayko Reichshof,  
 3 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 4 119 Casy Zipps Gold Ilka Lahnstein Annerose Lahnstein Grossholbach,  
 5 55 SC Golden Skipper Annika Luhmann Juergen Luhmann Wadersloh,  
 
 AQHA 5420: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8  
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 52 TL Miss Chick Melody Caroline Leckebusch Petra Roth-Leckebusch Nümbrecht,  
 2 90 Watch My Technique Christine Gayko Kathrin Gayko Reichshof,  
 3 82 Major Bon Joey Nadine Tuchlinski Angelika Tuchlinski Ratingen,  
 4 93 Jim Doc Tari Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch Nuembrecht,  
 5 55 SC Golden Skipper Annika Luhmann Juergen Luhmann Wadersloh,  
 6 98 Spanish Top Gun Pia Lipps Annette Lipps Schwerte,  
 7 78 PS Power Of Gold Franziska Suhr Peter Glatte Walhorn,  
 
 PFGM R1380: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 17 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 23 HF Rainy Sugar Leo Peter Friedt Christel Friedt Bergheim,  
 2 8 Shorty Stefanie Breuer Johannes Wasser Overath,  
 3 29 The Nature Wonder Jochen Gressmann Jochen Gressmann Lohmar,  
 4 100 Crysta's Pride Inga Oberste Manuela Goebel Ruppichteroth,  
 5 20 KC Red Max One Katja Van Pol Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 6 2 Arizona Von Hennef-Lichtenberg Cathrin Becker Ute Goedtner Hennef,  
 7 24 NF Flacks Sunshine Peter Friedt Christel Friedt Bergheim,  
 8 96 Jolgys Pride Frank Bauer Frank Bauer Lohmar,  
 9 33 RS Barushah Anika Hahne Anika Hahne Bergneustadt,  
 
 PFGM R1400: Rasseoffen Horsemanship - Shown: 22 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 20 KC Red Max One Katja Van Pol Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 2 9 Money On Top Simone Bieh Simone Bieh Eitorf,  
 3 22 FK Major Cooper Amrei Huelsdonk Katja Van Pol Meerbusch,  
 4 19 Artful Carats Stefanie Praas Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 5 42 Rosezanas Pride Arjang Khoshnevisan Arjang Khoshnevisan Koenigswinter,  
 6 26 Reloaded Whiz Christine Gayko Christine Gayko Reichshof,  
 7 87 Sam Olaf Wiederstein Olaf Wiederstein Remscheid,  
 8 8 Shorty Stefanie Breuer Johannes Wasser Overath,  
 9 65 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Nadine Ribbecke Pulheim,  
 
 PFGM R1420: Rasseoffen Pleasure - Shown: 19 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 22 FK Major Cooper Amrei Huelsdonk Katja Van Pol Meerbusch,  
 2 20 KC Red Max One Katja Van Pol Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 3 62 Little Uncle Sam Sarah Remeth Sarah & Katharina Remeth Roesrath,  
 4 87 Sam Olaf Wiederstein Olaf Wiederstein Remscheid,  
 5 29 The Nature Wonder Jochen Gressmann Jochen Gressmann Lohmar,  
 6 26 Reloaded Whiz Christine Gayko Christine Gayko Reichshof,  
 7 8 Shorty Stefanie Breuer Johannes Wasser Overath,  
 8 63 Royal Major Jac Mara Massi Mara Massi Roesrath,  
 
 PFGM R5380: Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 85 Nic's Cocky Train Alexa Wershoven Alexa Wershoven Frechen,  
 2 75 TL Cherokees Virgin Dirk Steilen Dirk Steilen Euskirchen,  
 3 9 Money On Top Simone Bieh Simone Bieh Eitorf,  



 PFGM R5400: Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 85 Nic's Cocky Train Alexa Wershoven Alexa Wershoven Frechen,  
 2 65 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Nadine Ribbecke Pulheim,  
 3 28 Nadir Ann-Catherin Goetz Ute Davies Baden Baden,  
 4 20 KC Red Max One Anja Trispel Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 5 75 TL Cherokees Virgin Dirk Steilen Dirk Steilen Euskirchen,  
 6 25 Contoureds Bar Chex Nicole Fuchs Erich Steffens Asbach,  
 7 73 Perla Divina Markus Schulze Markus Schulze Koeln,  
 
 PFGM R5420: Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 11 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name  Owner's City 
 1 85 Nic's Cocky Train Alexa Wershoven Alexa Wershoven Frechen,  
 2 75 TL Cherokees Virgin Dirk Steilen Dirk Steilen Euskirchen,  
 3 73 Perla Divina Markus Schulze Markus Schulze Koeln,  
 4 65 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Nadine Ribbecke Pulheim,  
 5 25 Contoureds Bar Chex Nicole Fuchs Erich Steffens Asbach,  
 6 20 KC Red Max One Anja Trispel Susanne Flesch Willich,  
 7 28 Nadir Ann-Catherin Goetz Ute Davies Baden Baden,  


